T

1T

8
9

10T

Lake Forest

| ake Zurich

Stevenson

Lake Forest
Libertyville
Mundelein
Lake Forest

Lake Zurich

Stevenson

Mundelein

10T  Stevenson
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Varsity TEAM TOTALS

UB

Lake Zurich
Lake Forest
Stevenson

Mundelein

Libertyville

Warren
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v

36.75

37.00

36.45

56.80

34.70

35.20

37.00

35.70

35.80

34.75

33.40

31.50

Varsity ALL AROUND

Kristin Fisch
Kayla Bailey
Emily Weinstein
Reagan Fisch
Anna Becker
Emma Hallin
Taylor Cekay
Joanna Topa
Ally Gitler
Emily Weiss
Ashley Schabes

37.55
37.55

37.35
37.00
36.35
36.30
35.70

35.65
35.50
35.45
35.45

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
207
20T

22

Aaliyah Humphreys

BB FX
36.15 3580 145.70
36.35 3625 145.30
35.15 35.80 143.20
36.70 3485 143.10
34.60 3340 136.10
32.70 3210 131.50

Mundelein  Audrey Kafka
Mundelein ~ Amanda Muench
Lake Forest  Lindsay Fontana
Stevenson Ainslee Cutler
Warren Olivia Kaether
Warren Sharon Dhali
Stevenson  Emma Fang
Libertyvile  Maddie Swanson
Warren Abbie Bosko
Warren Kayleigh Glickley
Warren

35.30
35.25

35.05
34.70

- 34.05

33.70
33.30
31.55
31.50
31.50
30.25



5T

ol

/T

7T

v

10
17
12

13T

13T

15

3T
3T
ol
ST
: 7T
7T
9T
9T
971
12T

121
14

15

Lake Forest
Lake Zurich
Stevenson

Mundelein

Mundeiein

Stevenson
Lake Forest
Libertyville
Warren
Lake Forest

Mundelein
Lake Zurich

Lake Zurich

Warren

Lake Zurich

Lake Zurich

| ake Zurich

Libertyville

Stevenson

Lake Forest
L ake Zurich

Lake Forest

Mundeiein

Lake Forest

Lake Zurich

Stevenson
Mundelein

Stevenson

Warren

Lake Zurich
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Kristin Fisch
Kayla Bailey
Emily Weinstein
Emma Hallin
Emily Weiss
Ashley Schabes
Reagan Fisch

Anna Becker
Olivia Kaether

Lindsay Fontana

Amanda Muench
A] Burk

Isabella Palmer
Sharon Dhall

Joanna Topa

Varsity VAULT

9.70 16 Mundelein
9.60 17T  Mundelein
9.45 17T Stevenson
9.40 19T Lake Forest
9.35 19T  Lake Zurich
9.35 19T  Stevenson
9.30 22T Libertyville
9.30 22T Warren
9.30 24 Lake Forest
9.20 25 Libertyville
9.15 26 Libertyville
9.10 27  Warren
9.05 28  Stevenson
9.05 29 Libertyville
9.00 30 Warren

Audrey Kafka
Sophia Gilardi

Ainslee Cutler
Taylor Cekay

Kelsey Rothas
Ally Gitler

Maya Roiland
Kayleigh Glickley
Emily Chabraja

Liv Bertaud
Maddie Swanson
Aaiiyah Humphreys

Emma Fang

Constance Zanze
Abbie Bosko
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Varsity UNEVEN BARS

Grace LaCrosse
Kayla Bailey
Anna Becker
Emily Weinstein
Reagan Fisch

AJ Burk

Kristin Fisch
Audrey Kafka
Taylor Cekay
Rayna Kauffman
Ainslee Cutler
Emma Hallin

Ashley Schabes
Sharon Dhali

Joanna Topa

9.45
9.40
9.35
9.35

9.15
9.15

9.05

9.05
9.00
9.00
9.00

8.85

8.85
8.75

8.65

16T

16T

18

19

201

20T

22

23T
237

25
267

2671

28
29

30

Mundelein
Stevenson

Lake Forest

Stevenson
Libertyville
Mundelein
Lake Forest
Libertyville
Mundelein
Libertyville
Warren
Warren

Warren

- Libertyville

Warren

Amanda Muench
Ally Gitler

Lindsay Fontana

Emma Fang

amilton

Cameron
Emily Weiss
Emily Chabraja
Emma Haas
Sydney Naddy
Maddie Swanson
Kayleigh Glickley
Olivia Kaether

Abbie Bosko
Maya Roiland

Aaliyah Humphreys

8.90
8.85

8.85
8.80

8.80
8.80

8.65
8.65
8.60

8.45
8.30

8.20

8.15
8.05

7.90

8.60
8.60

8.50
8.35

8.25
8.25

8.15

8.05
8.05

1.75
7.60

7.60

/.55
7.30

6.50
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Varsity BALANCE BEAM

1 Lake Forest  Kristin Fisch 9.45 16 Lake Forest Lindsay Fontana 8.75
2 Stevenson  Emily Weinstein  9.40 17 Libertyvile  Emma Haas 8.70
3 Mundelein  Elle Mishler 9.35 18 Warren Olivia Kaether 8.60
4 Libertyvile  Anna Becker 9.25 197 Lake Forest Emily Chabraja 8.45
5 Mundelein  Audrey Kafka 9.20 19T Libertyville  Constance Zanze 8.45
6T Lake Zurich  Kayla Bailey 9.15 19T Stevenson  Emma Fang 8.45
6T Lake Zurich  Joanna Topa 9.15 22T Lake zurich  Kelsey Rothas 8.40
6T Mundelein  Amanda Muench 9.15 22T  Warren Abbie Bosko 8.40
9 LakeForest Reagan Fisch 9.10 24 Stevenson  Ainslee Cutler 8.30
10 Lake Forest Taylor Cekay 9.05 25 Stevenson  Ashley Schabes 8.25
11T Lake Zurich A} Burk 9.00 26 Libertyville  Maddie Swanson 8.20
11T Mundelein  Emily Weiss 9.00 27 Libertyvile  Maya Roiland 8.15
11T Stevenson  Ally Gitier 9.00 28  Warren Aaliyah Humphreys 7.95
14 Mundelein  Emma Hallin 8.90 29 Warren Kayleigh Glickley 7.75
15 Lake Zurich  Kayla Moses 8.85 30 Warren Sharon Dhatt 7.60
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Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE
1 Lake Forest Reagan Fisch 9.45 15T Libertyvile ~ Cameron Hamilton  8.50
2 LakeZurich  Kayla Bailey 9.40 15T Mundelein  Elle Mishler 8.50
3 LakeForest Kristin Fisch 9.35 18 Libertyvile ~ Anna Becker 8.45
4 LakezZurich  Kelsey Rothas 9.20 19T Lake Zurich  |sabella Palmer 8.35
5T Mundelein  Emma Hallin 9.15 19T Mundelein  Amanda Muench 8.35
5T Stevenson  Emily Weinstein ~ 9.15 19T Stevenson  Emma Fang 8.35
7 Stevenson  Ally Gitler 9.10 22T Libertyville  Liv Bertaud 8.30
8 Stevenson  Ashley Schabes  9.00 22T  Warren Sharon Dhati 8.30
9T Lake Forest Taylor Cekay 8.85 24 Lake Zurich  Julia McDevitt 8.20
9T Lake Zurich  Joanna Topa 8.85 25T Libertyvile  Emma Haas 8.15
9T Mundelein  Emily Weiss 8.85 25T Mundelein  Audrey Kafka 8.15
12 LakeForest Linadsay Fontana 8.60 27  Warren Abbie Bosko 7.65
137 Stevenson  Ainslee Cutler 8.55 28  Warren Aaliyah Humphreys 7.60
13T  Warren Olivia Kaether 8.55 29 Warren Kayleigh Glickley 7.50
15T Lake Forest Madison Miks 8.50 30 Libertyville  Maddie Swanson 7.30



